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

#3032L THIS 62X100 LOT IS READY TO BUILD ON!
Seller had older MH moved off. It’s cleared & 
ready for new home, business or would make a 
great vacation site. Incl small shed. Across from 
fairgrounds, has all utilities, zoned comm/res. 
Owner may carry w/20% down. 314 N Canyon, 
JD. $29,000 NOW $21,900! RMLS#14158668

#2876A READY TO SELL! Hard to find 2.09 +/- acs 
in Burnt River Valley. Water, power, septic. Ready 
to build or move in MH. Easy access off Hwy 26. 
Gorgeous views of Valley, mountains & Unity 
Reservoir in distance. 19958 Hwy 26, Unity. 
$49,500 RMLS#12064530

LISTINGS:
#2863C PRAIRIE CITY COMMERCIAL LOT. Build-
able business location in center of Prairie City 
historic dist. Sidewalks & Main St prkg. Front St, 
PC. $25,000 RMLS#12694360

#3082R A WORK IN PROGRESS. Remodel will be 
completed. 2000 +/- Sq Ft. MH on Canyon Creek. 
Lg beautiful open kitchen & liv rm opens up to 
deck close to creek. 3BD/2BA. Master Suite w/
bath & WI closet. New flooring, 2 heat sources, 
chain link fence. Close to town. 417 SW Brent, JD. 
$129,900 RMLS#15303108

#3078R OLDER JOHN DAY 2BD/1BA w/attached 
carport & unfinished 336 +/- SF basement plus 1-
car detached garage. Currently used as a rental. 
512 SE Hillcrest, JD. $72,000 RMLS#14594630

#2890A EXPANSIVE VIEWS IN EVERY DIRECTION
of Blue Mtns, Canyon Mtn., Valley & Outstanding 
Rock formations. Very private 4.29 +/- ac, yet 
minutes to town.  This is an exceptional piece of 
property that is waiting for your dream home. 
Power goes through prop.  Fenced on 3 sides. Call 
today. Patterson Br Rd., JD. 
$69,500 RMLS#12467563

#3073R LARGE FAMILY HOME IN A GREAT NEIGH-
BORHOOD. Charming 2200 +/- SF 4BD/2BA w/
coffered ceilings, hardwood & tile, fin basement, 
fam room, laundry, att garage. Incl appls. Newer 
metal roof, new propane furnace, updated elec 
panel. Lg yard w/cov patio. 212 NW 4th, JD. 
$135,000 RMLS#14238561

#3067R 1973 BROADMORE SINGLE WIDE. 2BD/
1BA home within walking distance of downtown 
Prairie City. A little TLC makes this a great starter 
or investment home. Lg fenced yard, metal roof 
cover, cov porch, swamp cooler & 8X10 shed. 
Zoned Comm.153 S Kilbourn, PC. 
$33,900 RMLS#14380392

#3039L DEVELOPMENT POTENTIAL w/privacy. 
14.57 +/- acs, zoned RR-1 (1-ac min). Loc just west 
of John Day on south side of Hwy 26 at west end 
of Screech Alley Lp. City water at edge of prop. 
Seller financing avail. $55,000 RMLS#14384871

Continued on B6

Continued from B4

Employment

Employment Employment Employment

Old West Federal 
Credit Union has 
two immediate 
openings for a full 
time Teller and 
Member Service 
Representative. 
Must be  
professional, have 
an exceptional work 
ethic and attitude.  
You’ll need great 
communication 
and people skills, a 
strong commitment 
to member service 
and a willingness 
to learn, grow and 
be challenged. For 
more information 
call Human  
Resources at  
541-575-0264. You 
may pick up an 
application at any of 

or go to the web site 
at www.oldwestfcu.
org. You may deliver 
your application in 
person or by fax 
to: 541-628-6171, 
by email to: hr@
oldwestfcu.org or 
by mail to Old West 
FCU, Attn: Human 
Resources, 650 W 
Main, John Day, OR 
97845.  Positions 

are an Equal Oppor-
tunity Employer.

Summer seasonal 
Part or Full Time 

mobile hand  

Able to pull pickup 
with 22’ trailer, 

 
 

Grant County Fair 
and RV Park  
Secretary -  
Job Duties: Perform 
a wide variety of 
secretarial and 
administrative 
duties to support 
the County Fair and 
RV Park and its 
activities. Requires 
considerable 
independence and 
judgment in the 
application of  
procedures and 
methods related 
County Fair and RV 
Park operations. 
Many tasks require 
in-depth knowledge 
of the fairgrounds 
and RV Park func-
tions and will require 
interpretation to 
solve problems or 
answer questions. 
Work is performed 
under the general 
supervision of the 
Fair and RV Park 
Manager. Work is 
reviewed primarily 
on the basis of 
results attained. 
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